Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Rhone, D'Ontae
2 Tinsman, Josh T
3 Williams, Marcus A
4 Davis, Dant'e D
5 Willis, Leroy
6 Bumgarner, Jason M
7 Adams, Daniel J
8 Chetister, Alan L
9 Armstrong, Jack
10 Lecroy, Joe C
11 Strehlow, Connor C
12 Moscato, Michael C
12 Dull, Scott R
14 Johnson, Clint N
15 Markham, Walter (Mark)
16 Morrison, Marshall
17 Lake, Brian

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
9th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only, Singles, Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
139
123
153

%
172
49
132
4
155
49
70
3
113
132
49
155
26

$1,955.00

$1,955.00

$1,955.00

Score
77
771
767
759
756
742
738
736
734
732
731
729
729
726
723
722
721

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$175.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00

$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00

From

Frisco, TX
Roanoke, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Mckinney, TX
Lewisville, TX
Mansfield, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Keller, TX

Grand Prairie, TX

Red Oak, TX
Mckinney, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Mansfield, TX
Roanoke, TX

Final Prize Listing
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