North Central Texas USBC

Final Prize Listing

9th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, Singles Event event only, Singles, Scratch division only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rhone, D'Ontae	139	777	\$500.00	Frisco, TX
2	Tinsman, Josh T	123	771	\$250.00	Roanoke, TX
3	Williams, Marcus A	153	767	\$175.00	Fort Worth, TX
4	Davis, Dant'e D	96	759	\$150.00	Dallas, TX
5	Willis, Leroy	172	756	\$130.00	Dallas, TX
6	Bumgarner, Jason M	49	742	\$120.00	Fort Worth, TX
7	Adams, Daniel J	132	738	\$100.00	Mckinney, TX
8	Chetister, Alan L	4	736	\$100.00	Lewisville, TX
9	Armstrong, Jack	155	734	\$80.00	Mansfield, TX
10	Lecroy, Joe C	49	732	\$70.00	Fort Worth, TX
11	Strehlow, Connor C	70	731	\$60.00	Keller, TX
12	Moscato, Michael C	3	729	\$45.00	Grand Prairie, TX
12	Dull, Scott R	113	729	\$45.00	Red Oak, TX
14	Johnson, Clint N	132	726	\$35.00	Mckinney, TX
15	Markham, Walter (Mark)	49	723	\$35.00	Fort Worth, TX
16	Morrison, Marshall	155	722	\$30.00	Mansfield, TX
17	Lake, Brian	26	721	\$30.00	Roanoke, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,955.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,955.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,955.00